| 10 :E H9 | | F has the Goridanne H well medtuo? | | EOR VALUE RECEIVED |
|----------|-----------|------------------------------------|------------|--|
| PAGE 223 | | сомьчиер | DISCHARGE | DES MOINES, IOWA 50309-3989 |
| 169 | FILED NO. | COMPUTER | 2 duA | WELIN LAMSON McCORMICK ZUMBACH FLYNN N 305 TOTOLOGISTON |
| 109) | . 00 | | SEC \$ COS | REBUT to. |
| | | | | |

FOR VALUE RECEIVED, Southern New Hampshire Bank and Trust Company, a Mew Hampshire banking corporation with an address of 58 Range Road, Windham, Mek Helling Mangel 03840, hereby acknowledges satisfaction of, and hereby releases and discharges, each address of Mew Hampshire Road, Windham, Mek Helling Mew 103840, hereby acknowledges satisfaction of, and hereby releases and discharges, each address of Mew 103840, hereby acknowledges satisfaction of, and hereby releases and discharges, each address of Mew 103840, hereby acknowledges satisfaction of, and hereby releases and discharges of Mew 103840, hereby acknowledges and discharges of Mew 103840, hereby acknowledges and hereby acknowledges are acknowledges and hereby a

I. Construction Mortgage from Corporate Development, LLC dated September 26, 1997 and recorded with the Madison County, Iowa records in Mortgage Record 193, Page 58;

Assignment of Rents from Corporate Development, L.L.C. dated September 26, 1997 and recorded with the Madison County, Iowa records in Mortgage Record 193, Page 65.

Date: Mfy 1514, 1998

Southern-New Hampshire Bank and Trust Compaint

Beaul F. Surprenant, its duly authorized Senior

Vice President

COUNTY OF ROCKINGHAM STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged, subscribed and sworn to before me on Southern Mew Hampshire Bank and Trust Company, a Mew Hampshire banking corporation, on behalf of such banking corporation.

